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Place Num Nom

103
174
20
331
87
29
151
111
73
541
353
277
723
713
173
122
31
11
83
32
208
95
51
7
35
237
107
803
26
112
61
192
42
422

DEROUIN NICOLAS
THOMAS CEDRIC
SOULAINE GREGORY
ROUPIE CYRILLE
DELATOUCHE MIKAEL
HERNIOTE DENIS
BLANCHET REMI
GOBIN MEHDY

LE MELLOT SEBASTIEN
REPESSE SEBASTIEN
LERMITTE SEBASTIEN
LEBRETON SEBASTIEN
MORIN STEPHANE
DENOUAL FREDERIC
LEBRETON MICKAEL
FOUTEL EMMANUEL
DEROIN PASCAL
SOLON GERALD
JUGELE CYRILLE
SAINTILAN WILLIAM
STONEBRIDGE FRANCK
CHENAL ALAIN
RIDARD PIERRICK
BORDEAU OLIVIER
GUEMENE PHILIPPE
BEUREL SEBASTIEN
BOUVIER SEBASTIEN
CHESNOT YANNICK
MAHE JEAN CLAUDE
PETIT JAMES

LE FLOCH ROLAND
ROYER DAVID

MARIE JEROME
MOUSSET CHRISTOPHE

Club
TALENSAC
MERNEL
MERNEL
MINIAC
P-FOUGERES
P-FOUGERES
P-FOUGERES
MERNEL
CONCORET
A-NEUVILLE
MEILLAC
CONCORET
MINIAC
CONCORET
CONCORET
P-FOUGERES
CONCORET
P-FOUGERES
TREMBLAY
MEILLAC
MERNEL
TREMBLAY
A-NEUVILLE
A-NEUVILLE
CONCORET
LA-MOTTE
CONCORET
MINIAC
TALENSAC
LA-MOTTE
CONCORET
LA-MOTTE
LA-MOTTE
MEILLAC

A-NEU TREMB P-FOU VAL

91
76
72
61
58
56
62
75
47
79
34
34
25
39

15
47
50
25
2

32
72
42
52
42
41
2

22
8
23
8
15
16

70
69
58
59
61
54
69
63
45
73
46
31
37
54

39
46

33
30
37
77
49

41
24

31
14
21
20
7

10
17

91
79
62
64
55
56
74
61
48

38
32
42
56
37
32
52

51

39

42
74
33
26

21

91
72
76
65
72
49
55
47
47
74
42
41
45
31
52
35
42

31
33

82
35
58
49

33

25
11
23
14
6

28

Page 172

MEILL
91
67
72
78
62
56
67
61
37
82
47
49
29

56
36
46

35
41
45

39
58

38
26
25
21
25
18
25
23

CONCO TALEN LAMO MINIA TT

91
78
78
74
72
64
61

37

40
48
41
55
54
37
49
52
30

41

57

51

33
62

30
25
21

27

80
70
62
69
67
62
37
67
40
29
40
41
56
55
55
39
27
45
47
38
21

9

41
47
35

25
21
11
19
23

91
74
76
84
68
68

35
54

46
26
26

24
42

57
54
42
56

13

65
52

44
35
20
32
34

696
585
556
554
515
465
425
409
355
337
333
302
301
290
278
275
257
256
255
237
232
231
226
225
224
219
193
193
188
173
147
140
113
111



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
46
48
48
49
50
52

199
13
28
88
116
65
731
44
97
22

74
19
77
289
269
164
82

ROYER YOANNE
MOREL NOEL

LEROY FREDERIC
HOUDUS YVES
ROUAULT DIDIER
HERNIOTE JEAN MICHEL
DROGOUL YANN
BEAULIEU PASCAL
EVE PASCAL
LEFORESTIER DIDIER
MORIERE MICHEL
ALLAIN BRUNO
DESPRES LAURENT
JUGAN MATTHIEU
PETILLON THIERRY
THORIGNE JOSEPH
RICHALET MATHIAS
POULAIN CLAUDE

LA-MOTTE
CONCORET
TREMBLAY
P-FOUGERES
MERNEL
P-FOUGERES
TREMBLAY
MINIAC
P-FOUGERES
P-FOUGERES
P-FOUGERES
P-FOUGERES
P-FOUGERES
MINIAC
LA-MOTTE
MERNEL
MEILLAC
TALENSAC

2
4

26

16
18

30
42

11
24

36
16
25
67
21

19
39

16
14
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17

30

NDNDNDN

21

21

14

16

30

18
28

16

13

31
31

24
28

108
101
96
95
82
82
72
67
63
55
44
39
34
32
26
18



